
HIGHLAND
VILLAGE

AM
PM

PM
AM

PM
AM

PM

AM

NC-N, NC-S

Highland Village/
Lewisville Lake Station

Fox Ave

Hedgerow Ln

W Main St

Lake Park Rd
FM 407

E Purnell St

W Jones St

Bellaire Blvd

 S
 O

ld
 O

rc
ha

rd
 L

n

Va
lle

y 
Pk

w
y

Main St

N M
ill St

G
ar

de
n 

Ri
dg

e 
Bl

vd

College Pkwy

Church St

Co
w

an
 A

ve

M
cG

ee
 L

n

Ki
rk

pa
tri

ck
 L

n

Ch
inn

 C
ha

pe
l R

d

Justin Justin Rd
Justin Rd

As
pe

n D
r

M
arketplace LnLong Prairie Rd

Harlington Dr
Brazos Blvd

G
ar

de

n Ridge Blvd

Village Pkw
y

Vil
lag

e 
Pk

w
y

H
ills ide  Dr

Br
iar

hil
l B

lvd
Highland Shores Blvd

Hi
gh

la
nd

 V
illa

ge
 R

d

N
 Summit Ave

Valley Ridge Blvd

S
w

allow
 LnTar

tan Trail

Main St

M
or

ris
s 

Rd

Waketon Rd
Kirkpatrick Ln

Dixon Ln

Ed
m

on
ds

 L
n

Old Alton Rd

N
 O

ld
 O

rc
ha

rd
 

Se
llm

ey
er

 L
n

Highland Village Rd

35E
407

Walmart

Medical Center
of Lewisville

Walmart
Walmart

Neighborhood
MarketKroger

Zone
Action

Park

Highland
Village
Municipal
Complex

The Shops
of Highland
Village

Lake
Park

Sycamore
Bend Park

Willow
Grove
Park

Copperas
Branch
Park

Oakland
Park

Hickory
Creek
ParkPilot

Knoll
Park

Westlake
Park

1

2

3

5

4
21

Highland Village Connect Shuttle

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of InterestBus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes Park & Ride Lot

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of InterestBus Stop

Non-Stop Service

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes Park & Ride Lot

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

HospitalPoint of Interest

A-train StationTimepoint

Hospital

Point of Interest

Bus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Point of Interest

Bus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of Interest

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA
Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

©2018 DCTA
Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Point of Interest

A-train Station

Timepoint HVCOD Zone

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

A-train Station

Lyft Zone

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

1 1

11

1

1

1

1

Timepoint1
A-train Station

Connecting Routes1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

Hospital

Point of Interest

1,2,3

Legend

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of InterestBus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes Park & Ride Lot

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of InterestBus Stop

Non-Stop Service

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes Park & Ride Lot

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

HospitalPoint of Interest

A-train StationTimepoint

Hospital

Point of Interest

Bus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Point of Interest

Bus Stop

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Hospital

Point of Interest

A-train Station

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Timepoint

©2018 DCTA
Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

©2018 DCTA
Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

Point of Interest

A-train Station

Timepoint HVCOD Zone

©2018 DCTA  •  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

A-train Station

Lyft Zone

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

1 1

11

1

1

1

1

Timepoint1
A-train Station

Connecting Routes1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

Hospital

Point of Interest

1,2,3

HVCS Schedule: Monday-Friday  /  Horario de HVCS: Lunes-Viernes

—
—

5:25
5:45
6:30
6:53
7:35
7:56
8:40
9:02
9:45

—
—

5:31
5:51
6:36
6:59
7:41
8:02
8:46
9:08
9:51

—
—

5:47
6:07
6:52
7:15
7:57
8:18
9:02
9:24

10:07

4:45
5:05
5:50
6:10
6:55
7:18
8:00
8:21
9:05
9:27

10:10

5:02
5:22
6:07
6:27
7:12
7:35
8:17
8:38
9:22

—
—

5:12
5:32
6:17
6:37
7:22
7:45
8:27
8:48
9:32

—
—

Morning Route (Clockwise)  /  Ruta de la mañana (corre en la dirección del reloj)

Afternoon Route (Counterclockwise)  /  Ruta de la tarde (corre contra la dirección del reloj)

A
M

PM

1

Highland
Village Station

(Departs)

1

Highland
Village Station

(Departs)

3

Village Pkwy
at

Marketplace

3

Village Pkwy
at

Marketplace

2

Justin
at

Summit

2

Justin
at

Summit

4

Chinn Chapel
at

407

4

Chinn Chapel
at

407

5

Highland
Village

Municipal Complex

5

Highland
Village

Municipal Complex

1

Highland
Village Station

(Arrives)

1

Highland
Village Station

(Arrives)

2:46
3:10
3:46
4:16
4:51
5:16
5:46
6:19
6:46
7:25
8:10

2:55
3:19
3:55
4:25
5:00
5:25
5:55
6:28
6:55
7:34
8:19

3:10
3:34
4:10
4:40
5:15
5:40
6:10
6:43
7:10
7:49
8:34

3:13
3:43
4:13
4:43
5:18
5:43
6:13
6:46
7:13
7:52
8:43

3:27
3:57
4:27
4:57
5:32
5:57
6:27
7:00
7:27
8:06
8:57

3:32
4:02
4:32
5:02
5:37
6:02
6:32
7:05
7:32
8:11
9:02

ID: 124101 ID: 124106 ID: 124104 ID: 124108 ID: 124102 ID: 124101

ID: 124101 ID: 124102 ID: 124103 ID: 124107 ID: 124105 ID: 124101


