## Highland Village Connect Shuttle



## HVCS Schedule: Monday-Friday / Horario de HVCS: Lunes-Viernes

Morning Route (Clockwise) / Ruta de la mañana (corre en la dirección del reloj)								
	Highland Village Station (Departs)	Justin at Summit	Village Pkwy at Marketplace	Chinn Chapel at 407	l Highland Village Municipal Compl	Highland Village Station lex (Arrives)		
	0	2	3	4	5	0		
	ID: 124101	ID: 124106	ID: 124104	ID: 124108	ID: 124102	ID: 124101		
-	_	_	_	4:45 5:05	5:02 5:22	5:12 5:32		
	5:25	5:31	5:47	5:50	6:07	6:17		
	<u>5:45</u> 6:30	<u>5:51</u> 6:36	<u>6:07</u> 6:52	<u>6:10</u> 6:55	<u>6:27</u> 7:12	<u>6:37</u> 7:22		
₹-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>7:15</u> 7:57	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>7:45</u> 8:27		
	7:56	8:02	8:18	8:21	8:38	8:48		
	8:40	8:46	9:02	9:05	9:22	9:32		
	9:02	9:08	9:24	9:27	_	_		
	9:45	9:51	10:07	10:10	_	_		

## Afternoon Route (Counterclockwise) / Ruta de la tarde (corre contra la dirección del reloj)

	Highland Village Statio (Departs)	Highland n Village Municipal Comple	Chinn Chapel at ex 407	Village Pkwy at Marketplace	Justin at Summit	Highland Village Station (Arrives)
	1	5	4	3	2	0
	ID: 124101	ID: 124102	ID: 124103	ID: 124107	ID: 124105	ID: 124101
	2:46 3:10	2:55 3:19	3:10 3:34	3:13 3:43	3:27 3:57	3:32 4:02
	3:46	3:55	4:10	4:13	4:27	4:32
	4:16	4:25	4:40	4:43	4:57	5:02
	4:51	5:00	5:15	5:18	5:32	5:37
Σ	5:16	5:25	5:40	5:43	5:57	6:02
	5:46	5:55	6:10	6:13	6:27	6:32
	6:19	6:28	6:43	6:46	7:00	7:05
	6:46	6:55	7:10	7:13	7:27	7:32
	7:25	7:34	7:49	7:52	8:06	8:11
	8:10	8:19	8:34	8:43	8:57	9:02